
 DISTRICT  AMBULANCE  BUS 
 DELIVERY 

VAN 

 DOUBLE 

CABIN 

 EARTH 

MACHINERY 
 MOTOR CAR  MOTOR CYCLE  RICKSHAW  TAXI CAB  TRACTOR  TRUCK  Grand Total 

ATTOCK 1                   239            1                      2,153             134              70              2,598               

BAHAWALNAGAR 1             4                 1                 203                 7,086             266            7,561               

BAHAWALPUR 1                   8             36               361                 7,634             31                21          131            2            8,225               

BHAKHAR 1             2                 1                 31                   1,960             16                54              2,065               

CHAKWAL 1                   3             55               14                   1,492             156              68              1            1,790               

CHNIOT 3             18               275                 3,082             15                1            74              6            3,474               

D G KHAN 1             4                 165                 7,665             4                   108            7,947               

FAISALABAD 28           48               3                 574                 10,891          206              5            313            12          12,080             

GUJRANWALA 35           57               1                 891                 12,862          2                   22          124            17          14,011             

GUJRAT 2                   1             13               3                 147                 8,037             21                98              2            8,324               

HAFIZABAD 3                 1                 94                   2,537             2                   72              2,709               

JEHLUM 9                 20                   4,684             21                83              4,817               

JHANG 2                 40                   2,525             1                   138            2,706               

KASUR 8                 29                   1,557             148            1,742               

KHANEWAL 56                   5,014             95              5,165               

KHUSHAB 2             26               108                 2,108             14                2            64              1            2,325               

LAHORE 190              197        583            185            23                11,383           51,530          1,606          21          953            103       66,774             

LAYYAH 4                 1                 72                   2,960             5                   148            3,190               

LODHRAN 3                 47                   3,505             26                51              3,632               

MANDI BAHAUDDIN 1                 51                   3,232             3                   122            3,409               

MIANWALI 1                   3             20               21                   2,311             1                   98              1            2,456               

MULTAN 1                   53           115            2                 1,126             13,588          52                25          142            14          15,118             

MUZAFFARGARH 2             6                 1                 140                 5,325             94              4            5,572               

NANKANA SAHIB 51                   1,551             90              1,692               

NAROWAL 2                 2                 53                   3,331             1                   1            112            2            3,504               

OKARA 1             1                 1                 129                 4,725             2                   208            2            5,069               

PAKPATTAN 1                 50                   2,409             101            2,561               

RAHIM YAR KHAN 7             16               230                 9,057             2                   7            202            1            9,522               

RAJANPUR 1             28                   1,754             60              1,843               

RAWALPINDI 5                   20           240            27              272                 4,592             46                14              25          5,241               

SAHIWAL 1             5                 2                 256                 4,440             8                   4            175            2            4,893               

SARGODHA 1                   1             63               1                 181                 5,068             123              135            1            5,574               

SHEIKHUPURA 2                 1                 92                   1,284             49              1,428               

SIALKOT 1                   2             24               4                 977                 10,540          182              2            149            11,881             

TOBA TEK SINGH 1             6                 66                   2,921             150            3,144               

VEHARI 2                 1                 211                 5,545             139            3            5,901               

Grand Total 204             372       1,618       238           23               18,445         220,955      2,680         111       5,098       199      249,943         
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